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DISCIPLINA NOMBRE DEL PERRO NOMBRE DEL TITULAR
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800 OPEN
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800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
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800 OPEN
800 OPEN

CATALEYA
PERTURBADO
MEDUSA
DAPPER ORLA
PAMELA
LUNA
SIRENA

TINA

SAETA
BIRABOLA
MANOS BLANCAS
TiMIDA

TOM
GAVIOTA
GILDA

SAETA

LOLA
LUZ DE GAS
SARMANTA
CALMA DE NARCO
MOLLY
TORETE
CHICLE
DIABLO

EDEN
BANDERA
ANTONIA
ALBOROTO
OREGON
OLGA
HABANA
NARCO
CAGANCHO

Francisco Jose Vela
Ismael Sanchez
Francisco Jose Vela
Julio Manjén
Victoriano Lopez
Victoriano Lopez

Juan Jose Herrero
Francisco Jose Vela
Alvaro Sanchez
Fernando Gutierrez
Antonio Ansio

José Romero

Carmen Lorenzo

Jose Bernaldez
Guillermo Labrador
Manuel Lozano Sobrino
Gregorio Blanco

Luis Fernadno Gutierrez
Jose Antonio Marugal
Delia Llach

Javier Pastor

Pencho

F. Javier Zamora

Jose Manuel Diaz Sanchez
Julidn Calleja

Alberto Sanchez

Pedro Picdn Barreras
Nacho Palomino
Adrian Donaire Sobrino
Sergio Bolafios Tienza
salvador Garcia

Laura Gonzalez

Daniel Cortés

WOMAN/ YOYCES SUZ Sergio Garcia
FAMOSA DEL BOSQUE Antonio Vera

CATALINA
SENTENCIA
LETY
TORZIDO
GLENGAR TIGGER
DAMA
ZAYRON
MALIBU
SOBACO
KANTUR
LENON CADY
PUPY

TANA
PICARESCA
BLANCA
KATHMANDU BOY
MANUELA
ELSA

MORI
SHAKIRA
HURACAN
DUNA
MILAGROS
PERLA
PINTA
PELUCHIN
CENIZA
MERCENARIO
KENDRA
RONALDO
CALLY

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Brafias
Francisco Javier Tercero
Alberto Morales Torres
Juan Carlos Gonzalez
Julio Manjén

Jose Carlos Bellido
Antonio Ansio

Jorge Alvarez

Raul Garcia

Jose Manuel Diaz Sanchez
Ruben Esteban

Jose Rodriguez Coello
Florentino Garcia
Agustin Puchalt
Antonio Carrasco

Julio Manjén

Sergio Ramos
Francisco Gomera
Cayetano Gomera

Juan Jose Herrero

Jose Rodriguez Coello
Cayetano Gomera
Jesus Diaz

Manuel Lozano Sobrino
Manuel Puchalt

Juan Carlos Gonzalez
Carlos Lorenzo Ruiz
Andrés Ruiz

Pefia Alber

Fernando Lopez
Manuel Dorado

LA GIN' POZO ( CARRIC LA GIN' VILLAN CARRIC LOS M( LEBRIJ/ LA PICC VILLAR
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800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
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800 OPEN
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800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN

CHOLO
LUCERITA
VALENTINO
coco
JIMENA
BAMBA
MONSERNOR
LIDIO
BEYONCE
COLOMBIANA
INDIO

MARIA
FARAONA
POLIZON
SABANA SET

Victor Manuel Lesmes
Benito Martinez
Carlos Acosta

Manuel Ruiz Sanabria
Sandra Sanz Juez
Domingo Carrasco
Julian de la Casa Arcas
Alfonso Martin

Jose David Saez

Oscar Marcilla
Francisco Garcia Botia
Cayetano Gomera
Jose Maria Ramirez
Salvador puchalt
Francisco Jose Vela
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Acumul

98
98
73
58
49

83
33
30
30
30
29
26
25
24
22

21

20
18
16
14
14
13
12
11
10
10
10
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